Cooling Manifold
Optimizing cooling times
Features
•	 no	loss	in	pressure	due	to	long	hoses	or	too	many	flow
meters
•	 efficient	parallel	moldcooling	with	shorter	cycle	times
•	 easily	install	and	group	cooling	connections	and	hoses
•	 in-	and	outlets	can	be	connected	seperately

Length
Example
How to order*
For use Y/Z X
Nipple/plug 1/4" 3/8" M14x1,5 27,50 mm
Nipple/plug 1/2" / M16x1,5 33,00 mm
Nipple/plug 3/4" / M24x1,5 50mm
Valves upon request Minimum 50 when using collector valves with handle
L
·	 Number	of	holes	per	row
·	 Thread	upper	row	"Y"
·	 Thread	lower	row	"Z"
·	 Distance	"X"
·	 Total	length	manifold
* Upon request
Standard accessories available
Collector Valve with Handle ½”
ReF: CVH12
For	use	with	X=	41.5	mm
GK extension Brass ½”
Length	50	mm
ReF: GKMF12
To	be	used	for	second	row
FLOW MeTeR with Mechanical
Regulation
BSP	½”	(Female)	-	BSP	¾”
(Male)
Hexagonal:	SW19
Full	Length:	81mm
Flow	capacity:	2	-	8	lt/min
Temperature	Range:	+0°C	-
+100	°C
Working	Pressure:	max	10
Bar
Springs:	Stainless	Steel
Indicator	Plastic	Seals:	Buna
Article	number:	FM	1234
Standard Inlets:	1	½”	:
ReF:	COMFD0001
mandatory info to be supplied by customer
example:
AT
P: 0800 301 060
F: 0800 401 020
Be
P: +32 (0) 15 28 87 30
F: +32 (0) 15 40 51 17
CH
P: +41 0848 567 364
F: +41 0848 567 365
CZ
P: 800 142 451 | +420 572 151 754
F: 800 142 450 | +420 571 611 996
De
P: 0800 664 82 50 | +49 (0) 2351 437 0
F: 0800 664 82 51 | +49 (0) 2351 437 220
eS
P: 900 900 342
F: 900 900 343
FR
P: +33 1 49 93 92 23
F: +33 1 49 93 92 22
HU
P: 06 80 205003
F: +32 15 40 51 17